P E R F O R M A N C E  R A N G E
03 9417 6986
DIMMING OPTIONS
FEATURES
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
MOUNTING
PLEASE SPECIFY
DALI
Bluetooth
3000K
2700K
Suspended
0-10V
4000K
Tuneable White
RGBW
Other
FINISHES
PLEASE SPECIFY COLOUR
Black
White
Anodized Aluminium
Custom
• Designed for suspended or surface-mounted installation
• Purpose-made diffusers using a unique optic recipe
• Lengths made to order to suit your project
• Joinable in up to max 3m module lengths
• Incorporates industry-leading LED light sources
• IP20 rated
3000K
875mm
Luminaire
3000K
CCT
3 LED
Modules
LED Modules Operation Forward Current Total Wattage Delivered Lumens
3 x 280mm HE High Efficiency 300mA 11.1 1032
3 x 280mm HE High Efficiency 350mA 13.1 1195
3 x 280mm HE High Efficiency 400mA 15.1 1371
3 x 280mm HE High Efficiency 450mA 17.1 1527
3 X 280mm HO High Output 300mA 22.2 2064
3 X 280mm HO High Output 350mA 26.2 2390
3 X 280mm HO High Output 400mA 30.2 2742
3 X 280mm HO High Output 450mA 34.2 3054
LLE GEN5 HE/HO
OUTPUTS
49
80
Premium Twin
P E R F O R M A N C E  R A N G E
03 9417 6986
Code Colour Temp Watts/m LEDs/m CRI IP Rating Lm/w Lm/m
FLS5.27.140.20 5 140 >90 IP20 110 548
FLS10.27.140.20 10 128 >90 IP20 103 1037
FLS15.27.140.20 15 120 >90 IP20 100 1454
FLS20.27.140.20 2700K 20 168 >90 IP20 104 1990
FLS5.27.140.44 5 140 >90 IP44 109 517
FLS10.27.140.44 10 128 >90 IP44 102 1016
FLS15.27.140.44 15 120 >90 IP44 100 1425
FLS20.27.140.44 20 168 >90 IP44 103 1950
FLS5.30.140.20 5 140 >90 IP20 114 571
FLS10.30.140.20 10 128 >90 IP20 107 1133
FLS15.30.140.20 15 120 >90 IP20 101 1526
FLS20.30.140.20 3000K 20 168 >90 IP20 108 2093
FLS.5.30.140.44 5 140 >90 IP44 114 560
FLS10.30.140.44 10 128 >90 IP44 107 1110
FLS15.30.140.44 15 120 >90 IP44 101 1496
FLS20.30.140.44 20 168 >90 IP44 107 2051
FLS5.40.140.20 5 140 >90 IP20 122 610
FLS10.40.140.20 10 128 >90 IP20 116 1238
FLS15.40.140.20 15 120 >90 IP20 110 1570
FLS20.40.140.20 4000K 20 168 >90 IP20 116 2163
FLS.5.40.140.44 5 140 >90 IP44 121 597
FLS10.40.140.44 10 128 >90 IP44 115 1214
FLS15.40.140.44 15 120 >90 IP44 109 1538
FLS20.40.140.44 20 168 >90 IP44 113 2119
OUTPUTS - UPLIGHT LED STRIP
Premium Twin